NCS series[For Clean]
Grease filler on the side is provided
as a default implementation, and
this made maintenance much more
convenient.
Motor cable lets you insert cable
while motor is still mounted.
Slider can be customized on your

NCS 45 / 65 / 90 / 120 / 180 / 210
2
How to order
NCS
①
120
②
—
600
③
G1520
④
L
⑤
— C
⑥
—
—
⑧
①  Series
②  Model
45 / 65 / 90 / 120 / 180 / 210
※ Please contact us for longer stroke
③  Stroke (Unit: mm)
Model Ground(max) rolled(max)
45 - 500
65 - 600
90 940 1200
120 940 1300
180 1200 1400
210 1160 1400
※ Please contact us for longer stroke
④  Ball Screw
Ball Screw Model
Symbol Ball Screw 45 65 90 120 180 210
L1205 rolled Ø12-05lead ● ●
L1210 rolled Ø12-10lead ● ●
L1510 rolled Ø15-10lead ● ●
L1520 rolled Ø15-20lead ● ●
L2010 rolled Ø20-10lead ● ●
L2020 rolled Ø20-20lead ● ●
G1510 Ground Ø15-10lead ● ●
G1520 Ground Ø15-20lead ● ●
G2010 Ground Ø20-10lead ● ●
G2020 Ground Ø20-20lead ● ●
⑤ Color
Blank: white (outer)
L : white (outer) + LM raydent
S : white (outer) + ball screw raydent
A : white (outer) + LM / ball screw raydent
B : black (outer)
BL : black (outer) + LM raydent
BS : black (outer) + ball screw raydent
BA : black (outer) + LM / ball screw raydent
※ Please contact us for availability of black color.
⑥ Sensor ( dog included )
Blank: None
C : Photo sensor + Basic socket - Basic 3EA
CA : Auto switch - Basic 3EA
CJ : C + Cable socket 2M - Basic 3EA
Other than basic: C(J)(QTY)  ex) C2, CJ2
⑦ Motor mounting
Blank: None
⑦-1  Direct-coupled type(E), Embedded motor type (M)
Motor Bracket (coupling included)
Type Model
Symbol Power 45 65 90 120 180 210
E1 100W ● ●
E2 200W ●
M2(B) 200W ● ●
M3(B) 400W ● ● ●